Wisconsin law.
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Chapter SPS 168
CONTINUING EDUCATION

SPS168.01 Continuing education.
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Stats. Register November 201 No. 671 165.01(9), a credential holder who fails to meet the continuing
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tial to a previous biennial period of licensure during whicmediateclinical supervisor and independent clinical supervisor
requiredcontinuing education wawmt acquired. In no case mayshallattend at least 6 hours of continuing education per biennium
continuing education hours lagpliedto more than one biennial in the area of clinical supervision in addition to the appropriate
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